
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Katsu Curry

Chicken Pho

Aubergine Katsu Curry

Banh Mi

Chicken Bites

Chips

Prawn Won Ton

Spring Onion Fried Rice

Stir Fried Noodles

£4.50

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£3.50

£3.50

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

KIDS MENU

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF
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JUST ASK FOR CRAYONS!


