



Chicken Fried Rice	£4.50
Chicken Katsu Curry	£6.95
Chicken Pho	£5.95
Aubergine Katsu Curry	£6.95
Banh Mi	£3.50
Chicken Bites	£3.50
Chips	£2.00
Prawn Won Ton	£3.00
Spring Onion Fried Rice	£3.00
Stir Fried Noodles	£3.50

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF





